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LCVC Board of Directors - Updated September 10, 2002

Organization: Uni
Mailing Address: PO Box 4

Work Phone: (208) 885-6
Fax:

TELL E X AEN

Name: Charbonneau, Lois

Organization: Title: T hE=c e L

Mailing Address: 1110 Nora Creek Road, Troy, ID 83871

Work Phone: Home Phone: (208) 835-6202

Fax: E-mail: loligram@juno.com

Term: 2003

Name: Dockins, Debi

Organization: Gritman Medical Center Title: Director l/( = &Dﬁ’e = .
Mailing Address: 700 S. Main, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 883-6231 Home Phone: (208) 858-2118

Fax: (208) 883-6559 E-mail: debi.dockins@gritman.org,
dgdockins@hotmail.com

Term: 2003

Name: Cameron, Lynn (9&7 Eé .
Organization: Cameron Insurance Title:

Mailing Address: 225 West A Street, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 882-1584 Home Phone:

Fax: (208) 882-1870 E-mail: cameronins@moscow.com

Term: 2003

Name: Eck, Pat DAE T
Organization: 21st Century Community Learning Ctr. Title; Director

Mailing Address: PO Box 310, Bovill, ID

Work Phone: (208) 826-3314 Home Phone: (208) 826-3230

Fax: E-mail: preck@turbonet.com

Term: 2003

Name: Hess, Janice .
Organization: Thorogold Stables / Rotary Title: D(#?EC:?—&A
Mailing Address: 708 Vista, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: Hdme Phone: (208) 882-4075 ’

Fax: E-mail: janice@thorogold.com

Term: 2003




Name: Hill, Jack DZ‘)?&C'—Z—_C?L

Organization: Moscow City Council Title:

Mailing Address: PO Box 9203, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 883-7000 Home Phone: (208) 883-3261

Fax: E-mail: jmhill@moscow.com

Term: 2002 2 oo

Name: Keim, Darrell

Organization: Boy Scouts of America Title: D 41= T o
Mailing Address: 617 S. Logan, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 882-0207 Home Phone:

Fax: E-mail: keim@moscow.com

Term: 2003

Name: Kendall, Donna D (e T L
Organization: Appearances Title:

Mailing Address: 1420 S. Blaine, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 882-1533 Home Phone:

Fax: E-mail: appearances@moscow.com

Term; 2003

Name: Linderman, Michael ' D Ny —T7 N
Organization: Red Cross / Hunger Action Council Title:

Mailing Address: 1973 White Avenue, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: Home Phone: (208) 883-0685

Fax: E-mail;

Term: 2603 2o G

Name: Borden, Liz D (= T @
Organization: Good Samaritan Village Title:

Mailing Address: 640 N. Eisenhower, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: Home Phone: (208) 882-6560, x130

Fax: E-mail: lizzye@moscow.com, eborden@good-sam.com

Term: 2003

Name: Schreiber, Marci S AL ETH L <
Organization: YCF Title: Coordinator

Mailing Address: 700 S. Main, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 883-6334 Home Phone: (208) 882-9485

Fax: (208) 883-2239 E-mail: marci.schreiber@gritman.org

Term: 2003

Name: Seaman, Susan ' o% = Tl
Organization: Renaissance Charter School Title: Principal

Mailing Address: 320 S. Van Buren, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 892-3373 Home Phone:

Fax: E-mail: sjseaman@recskl2.com

Term: 2002




Name: Turpin, Debbie OB E T g

Organization: Latah Health Services Title:

Mailing Address: PO Box 8881, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 882-7586 Home Phone: (208) 883-4869

Fax: E-mail: lhs_outreach@moscow.com

Term: 2003

Name: Wegman, Ronne ,
Organization: RSVP Title: Coordinator b/% & T €
Mailing Address: 412 E. 3rd Street, Moscow, ID 83843

Work Phone: (208) 882-4906 Home Phone:

Fax: E-mail: moscowrsvp@moscow.com

Term: 2003




